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Contact information of the library and tutoring centers

Library

Library Open Computer Laboratory
"Open Use" Computer Lab

Student Success Center

Writing Center

Reading Lab

Health Science/Nursing Skills Lab

Technical Learning Center

Related Links

Orientation

Guided Self-Placement

Library
Library
LA-206
PS-121

LA-201
LA-206
HLS-129/130

T-100

Transcript Evaluation and Assessment Waiver

Education Plan

384-4448

384-4447

384-4439

384-4463

384-4464

384-8258

384-8550

384-445]
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San Bernardino Valley College
701 South Mount Vernon Avenue
San Bernardino, CA 924i10
(209) 384-4400

San Bernardino Community College District does not discriminate on the
basis of age, color, creed, religion, disability, marital status, veteran
status, national origin, race, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity or
gender expression.
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