COVID-19 information & resources

Q	Log In	Apply

Admission & Aid Academic & Career Programs Students About SBVC

Library and Tutoring Services

Home / Student Services / Counseling / Student Success / Library and Tutoring Services

Contact information of the library and tutoring centers

Library	Library	384-4448
Library Open Computer Laboratory	Library	384-4447
"Open Use" Computer Lab	LA-206	384-4439
Student Success Center	PS-121	384-4463
Writing Center	LA-201	384-4464
Reading Lab	LA-206	384-8258
Health Science/Nursing Skills Lab	HLS-129/130	384-8550
Technical Learning Center	T-100	384-4451

Related Links

Orientation

Guided Self-Placement

Transcript Evaluation and Assessment Waiver

Education Plan

1 of 2 7/15/2020, 12:01 PM

Library and Tutoring Services

Special Programs

SSSP Committee Agendas/Minutes



A college of the San Bernardino Community College District









Select Language
Powered by Google Translate

- Accessibility
- Accreditation
- Annual Security Report
- CARES Act

- Careers at SBVC
- Give to SBVC
- Hire an SBVC Student
- M&O Support
- <u>Tech Support</u>
- Contact Us
- Submit an Applause Form



San Bernardino Valley College 701 South Mount Vernon Avenue San Bernardino, CA 92410 (909) 384-4400

San Bernardino Community College District does not discriminate on the basis of age, color, creed, religion, disability, marital status, veteran status, national origin, race, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity or gender expression.

Complaint Procedure »

Copyright © 2020 San Bernardino Valley College

2 of 2 7/15/2020, 12:01 PM